Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
A cost effective LED Utility Wrap Fixture, features full length
U Wrap Acrylic lens, one piece fabricated steel body.
Designed to meet or exceed 7-10Fc at 8’ installed heights
for parking drive lane compliance.  For uses as utility
lighting, parking garage and stairwell lighting where meets
applicable building and safety codes.

Environment Indoor / Damp
Warranty 5 Years
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
107594 LSU2U2040
20
4000K
107595 LSU2U2050 5000K
101609 LSU4U2040 4000K
101610 LSU4U2050 5000K
101611 LSU4U3040
30
4000K
101612 LSU4U3050 5000K
101613 LSU4U5040
50
4000K
101614 LSU4U5050 5000K
ORDERING CODE:
Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
MAKE DIMMER MODEL